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Sevenoaks Knole Academy
Greatness Trinity School
Greatness Seal Cemetery
Bat & Ball St John's Road
Westerham Hartley Road
Brasted The White Hart
Chipstead Square
Dunton Green Rose and Crown
Riverhead Tesco
Chipstead Witches Lane
Riverhead Village Hall
Sevenoaks Railway Station
Sevenoaks Bus Station
Sevenoaks Weald Weald Forge
Hildenborough Church
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge High Street
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Lavender Hill
Tonbridge Somerhill Road
Tonbridge Weald of Kent School
Southborough Hythe Close
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0656
--

0708
0718
0720
0723

--
--
--

0732
--

0742
0749

402B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0656
0709
0718
0731
0734
0740

--
--
--

0752
0818

--
--

402B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0651
0654
0656
0700
0706

--
0720
0733
0736
0742

--
--
--

0754
0820

--
--

402 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0656
0703
0706
0708
0712
0718

--
0732
0745
0747
0754

--
--
--

0806
--

0825
0832

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0726
--

0738
0748
0750
0753

--
--
--

0802
--

0812
0819

402W 1

--
--
--
--

0702
0713
0721

--
--
--

0728
0734
0740

--
0752
0806
0808
0813
0815
0819
0823

--
--
--
--

402A 1

--
--

0714
0716

--
--
--
--

0725
--

0728
0736

--
0747
0754
0808
0810
0815
0817
0821
0825

--
--
--
--

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0756
--

0808
0818
0820
0823

--
--
--

0832
--

0842
0849

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0826
--

0838
0848
0850
0853

--
--
--

0902
--

0912
0919

402 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0848
0850
0853

--
--
--

0902
--

0912
0919

402 402 402 402
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

0856 26 56 1426
-- -- -- --

0908 38 08 1438
0918 48 18 1448
0920 50 20 1450
0923 53 23 1453

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

0932 02 32 1502
-- -- -- --

0942 12 42 1512
0949 19 49 1519

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1456
--

1508
1518
1520
1523

--
--
--

1532
--

1542
1549

402 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1500
--

1512
1522
1524
1527

--
--
--

1537
--

1550
1557

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1526
--

1538
1548
1550
1553

--
--
--

1602
--

1612
1619

402 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1535
--

1547
1558
1600
1603

--
--
--

1614
--

1630
1637

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1556
--

1608
1618
1620
1623

--
--
--

1632
--

1642
1649

402 1

1538
1548

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1600
1610
1617
1629
1631
1634

--
--
--

1645
--

1701
1708

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1626
--

1638
1648
1650
1653

--
--
--

1702
--

1712
1719

402
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1656
--

1708
1718
1720
1723

--
--
--

1732
--

1742
1749

402 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1650
--

1702
1712
1714
1717

--
--
--

1728
--

1742
1749

 
Sevenoaks Knole Academy
Greatness Trinity School
Greatness Seal Cemetery
Bat & Ball St John's Road
Westerham Hartley Road
Brasted The White Hart
Chipstead Square
Dunton Green Rose and Crown
Riverhead Tesco
Chipstead Witches Lane
Riverhead Village Hall
Sevenoaks Railway Station
Sevenoaks Bus Station
Sevenoaks Weald Weald Forge
Hildenborough Church
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge High Street
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Lavender Hill
Tonbridge Somerhill Road
Tonbridge Weald of Kent School
Southborough Hythe Close
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
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402/402A/402B/402W Sevenoaks to Tunbridge Wells

via Tonbridge - Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Tuesday, July 12, 2022

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station



1 Term Time Only

 
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School
Tonbridge Somerhill Road
Tonbridge Weald of Kent School
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
St John's Beltring Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Hildenborough The Flying Dutchman
Sevenoaks Weald Weald Forge
Sevenoaks Bus Station
Sevenoaks Railway Station
Chipstead Lane
Chipstead Square
Brasted The White Hart
Westerham Hartley Road
Riverhead Tesco
Bat & Ball St John's Road
Greatness Seal Cemetery
Greatness Trinity School
Sevenoaks Knole Academy
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Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School
Tonbridge Somerhill Road
Tonbridge Weald of Kent School
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
St John's Beltring Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Hildenborough The Flying Dutchman
Sevenoaks Weald Weald Forge
Sevenoaks Bus Station
Sevenoaks Railway Station
Chipstead Lane
Chipstead Square
Brasted The White Hart
Westerham Hartley Road
Riverhead Tesco
Bat & Ball St John's Road
Greatness Seal Cemetery
Greatness Trinity School
Sevenoaks Knole Academy
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Sevenoaks Bus Station
Hildenborough Church
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge High Street
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Southborough Hythe Close
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
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Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
St John's Beltring Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Hildenborough The Flying Dutchman
Sevenoaks Bus Station
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Saturday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
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